
Firm Foundation
Boys 5/6 Basketball
5:15 PM Game Time

Date Opponent Location
Thur, Feb 22 NCCS Firm Foundation
Sat, Feb 24 Tournament Columbia
Mon, Feb 26 Open Door Open Door
Tue, Feb 27 Mannahouse Firm Foundation
Thur, Feb 29 Hosanna/Manna Hosanna/Manna
Mon, Mar 4 Columbia Christian Columbia Christian
Tue, Mar 5 Good Shepherd 1 Firm Foundation
Thur, Mar 7 (4:00 game time) 8th Street Academy Firm Foundation
Tue, Mar 12 ODCA 1 ODCA
Thur, Mar 14 Good Shepherd 1 Good Shepherd

Columbia Christian - 413 NE 91st Ave, Portland OR 97220

Hosanna Christian - 4120 NE St. Johns Rd, Vancouver, WA 98661

Open Door Christian Academy - 27710 SE Strebin Rd, Troutdale, OR 97060

North Clackamas Christian - 19575 Sebastian Way, Oregon City, OR 97045

Mannahouse Christian Academy - 9200 NE Fremont St, Portland, OR 97220

Good Shepherd - 28986 SE Haley Rd, Boring, OR 97009

8th Street Academy - 333 NE 8th Street, Gresham, OR 97030


